Cole Slaw

Servings:
Serving Size:
Meal Type:
Category:
HACCP Process:

Cole Slaw

Ingredients

Measurement

40 Pound

300.00
4.00 Ounce
Lunch
Vegetable

No Cook

DistPart #

293148

Preparation Instructions

Description

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

3.73
0.00g
0.00g
0.89g

0.36g

Protein 0.18g
SaturatedFat 0.00g
Cholesterol  0.00mg
Fiber 0.369g
Sodium 3.20mg

0.06mg Vitamin C 1.07mg

186.67IU Calcium 7.11mg
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